Mistrzostwa Slaska Amatoréw w Plywaniu
Goczalkowice - Zdrgj, 15-3-2014

Konkurencja 27
2014-03-15 - 12:20

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja

SZENDZIELORZ, Natalia
KACZOR, Joanna

ROT, Emilia

ZURAWIK, Dagmara
KURDYBELSKA, Blanka
PIETRZYK, Oliwia
BIALCZAK, Karolina
SKRZYPCZYK, Magda
FILIP, Martyna

GRQOS, Julia

MISTARZ, Wiktoria
SZYDLO, Barbara

Rok ur.

02 YOURSPORT Group

02 REKORD Czechowice-Dziedzice
02  Szkota Ptywania SwimSport Skoc
02 UKS Szczyrk 1

02 MOSIR Myszkow

02  Szkota Ptywania SwimSport Skoc
02 MOSIR Myszkow

02  Szkota Ptywania Delfin

02 REKORD Czechowice-Dziedzice
02  Szkota Ptywania Neptun Dgbrowa
02  Sport Classic Mikotéw

02  Szkota Ptywania Neptun Dgbrowa

Czas

34.24
36.48
37.83
37.99
38.38
38.54
41.27
41.67
42.68
43.97
44.39
46.09

Pkt.

313
258
232
229
222
219
178
173
161
147
143
128
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